PORTWEST

FWG69 - Steelite Mustang Boot S3
Collection: Steelite™ Ultra

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Crazy Horse Leather
Material Outsole: PU/TPU

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Designed for comfort, safety and reliability. The Mustang boot has full S3
protection with a 360 degree rubber external chassis system for maximum
ankle support.

Steelite™ Ultra

The Steelite ULTRA range provides exceptional safety and quality for
you feet. Unrivalled protection and comfort with eye catching designs
that perform in the toughest environments.

Features
FOOtWear . . . . - 360 degree rubber external chassis system
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection. - Premium oiled leather upper
- Back pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot
- Angled top line for better fit and leg flexibility
Standards .
EN ISO 20345 S3 - Dual density outsole
AS 2210.3

ASTM F2413-18 - Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Protective steel toecap

- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- Anti-static footwear
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Test House

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

FW69BKR38
FW69BKR39
FW69BKR40
FW69BKR41
FW69BKR42

FW69BKR43
FW69BKR44
FW69BKR45
FW69BKR46
FW69BKR47
FW69BKR48

Weight (Kg)
1.4320
1.4780
1.5150
1.5730
1.5800
1.6360
1.7140
1.7660
1.8620
1.9020
1.9690

Cubic (m?)
0.0928
0.0928
0.0928
0.0928
0.0928
0.1060
0.1060
0.1060
0.1060
0.1060
0.1060

EAN13 DUN14

5036108279241 15036108769350
5036108279258 15036108769367
5036108279265 15036108769374
5036108279272 15036108769381
5036108279289 15036108769398
5036108279296 15036108769404
5036108279302 15036108769411
5036108279319 15036108769428
5036108279326 15036108769435
5036108279333 15036108769442
5036108279340 15036108769459




